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ADDRESS / ADRESSE CITY / VILLE PROV
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TRAINING 

ENGLISH

TRAIING 
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CONTACT PHONE EMAIL

Flowstar Ind. ULC PO Box 1821 Truro NS BEN 5Z5 www.flowstarind.ca Cat I, II & III n/a Phil Lynds 902-896-0041 phil@flowstarind.ca

Navajo Technical 601-1211 Village Green way Squamish BC V8B 0R7 www.navajotechnical.com Cat I, II & III n/a Ron Newman 604-787-2366 ron@navajotechnical.com

PDM Technologies Inc 1377 Cormorant Road, Unit 205 Ancaster ON L9G4V5 www.pdmtechinc.com Cat I & II n/a Grant Akitt 905-648-5353 granta@pdmtechinc.com

SDT Ultrasound Solutions PO Box 682 Cobourg ON K9A 4R5 www.sdtultrasound.com Cat I, II & III Cat I, II & III Kaitlyn Dobie 905-377-1313 kaitlyn.dobie@sdtultrasound.com

VibeLube Inc. 25 Sheppard Ave. W., Suite 300 Toronto ON M2N 6S6 www.vibelube.com Cat I, II & III n/a Roy Zarieh 416-907-2158 roy@vibelube.com

Les Services Vibratech Inc. Succursale Desjardins, C.P. 888 Montréal QC H5B 1B9 www.vibratech.ca Cat I & II Cat I & II Linda Marleau 514 259-6173 formation@vibratech.ca

Wajax 5946 86 Ave SE Calgary AB T2C 4L7 www.wajax.com Cat I & II n/a Anand Bhadekar 403-346-8981 ABhadekar@wajax.com
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